
Aerotech Aviation 

List of Members Wishing to Share Flight Time 
 

 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Alex Lucero 801-372-5930 a_lucero71@hotmail.com 

Matt Woolf 801-440-0018 Journeyofthewolf88@gmail.com 

Andy Butler 801-243-3863 Abutler911@gmail.com 

Nate Arango 775-846-6993 arangonathan@gmail.com 

Connor Genther 616-460-2043 cgenther@umich.edu 

Michael Davis 801-615-1808 mikeprydavis@gmail.com 

Travis Richins 619-436-9439 tmrichins@gmail.com 

Rolf Herd 801-953-4867 Rolf-herd@hotmail.com 

Chad Bryner 435-770-9610 Cbryner172@yahoo.com 

Rob Bradley 912-507-7390 Rob.bradley600@gmail.com 
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